
From: Aaron Roth
To: howard levitt@nps.gov; Abby Sue Fisher@nps.gov
Cc: nancy hornor@nps.gov; frank dean@nps.gov; brian aviles@nps.gov; daphne hatch@nps.gov
Subject: Re: Clearance To Print approval - GMP/FEIS
Date: Friday, November 01, 2013 8:20:13 PM

Congratulations! great milestone for GGNRA envisioning...now we are Rebels with a Cause...AND we
have a PLAN!

For us though, this email should probably read "clearance to post on our really great search-able
website" 

----------------------------------------------------- 
Aaron Roth 
Deputy Superintendent 
Golden Gate National Recreation Area 
National Park Service 
aaron roth@nps.gov 
415-561-4720 
-----------------------------------------------------
 
From: Levitt, Howard [mailto:howard levitt@nps.gov] 
Sent: Friday, November 01, 2013 03:52 PM
To: Fisher, Abby Sue <abby_sue_fisher@nps.gov> 
Cc: Hornor, Nancy <nancy_hornor@nps.gov>; Frank Dean <frank_dean@nps.gov>; Aaron Roth
<aaron roth@nps.gov>; Brian Aviles <brian aviles@nps.gov>; Daphne Hatch
<Daphne_Hatch@nps.gov> 
Subject: Re: Clearance To Print approval - GMP/FEIS 
 
Congrats on this milestone - pretty quick in dog-plan years!  HL

On Fri, Nov 1, 2013 at 3:46 PM, Fisher, Abby Sue <abby_sue_fisher@nps.gov> wrote:
Break out the champagne (just leave your clogs at home)--congratulations and have a great
weekend!

On Fri, Nov 1, 2013 at 3:04 PM, Hornor, Nancy <nancy_hornor@nps.gov> wrote:
Martha Crusius left a voice mail message this afternoon, reporting that Patrick Gregerson
and Karen Cook called her after meeting with Peggy O'Dell, reporting that we have
clearance to print!  

-- 
Nancy Hornor
Planning Division Chief
Golden Gate National Recreation Area
Building 201 Fort Mason



San Francisco, CA 94123
(415) 561-4937

-- 
Abby sue Fisher, Ph.D.
Chief, Cultural Resources
Golden Gate National Recreation Area
Fort Mason, Bldg 201
San Francisco, CA 94123
(415) 561-4709

-- 
Howard Levitt
Director of Communications and Partnerships
Golden Gate National Parks
howard_levitt@nps.gov
415-561-4730


